SPEC SHEET
Manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel (316S/S) in
Sch. for superior corrosion resistance.
Available with optional BSP drainage sockets for
easy flushing of debris.
Equipped with AS4087 PN16 or AS2129 T/E
flanges for reliable connections.
Custom lengths available to suit pre-existing
arrangements.
Batch tested, ensuring consistent quality and
performance through rigorous testing.
All welds undergo pickling and passivation for
enhanced durability and longevity.
Designed and manufactured to AS4020
standards for safety and reliability.
PN 16 pressure and 60°c temperature ratings.
Strainer Size Code A B
50mm Table E/D STRFT050 200mm’ 80mm
65mm Table E/D STRFT065 200mm 150mm
80mm Table E/D STRFT080 200mm 150mm
100mm Table D STRFT100TD 260mm 203mm
100mm Table E STRFT100TE 380mm 300mm
150mm Table E/D STRFT150 495mm 325mm
Custom Length & Flange types on request
A
B
Stainless Steel Flanged Strainer
- Hydromet (Flat Top Dirt Box)
flowquip.co.nz0800 77 78 79
PRODUCT CODE: As below
KEY FEATURES
SCAN HERE TO
FIND OUT MORE
Flat Top Basket Strainers are constructed from 316
stainless steel, suitable for all water supply applications,
they offer exceptional strength, durability, and corrosion
resistance. Equipped with diamond perforated mesh
with 4.76mm diameter holes.